Basketball
Varsity

# Name Height Position
1 Derek Carroll 6' 5" F

2 Michael Paje 5'8" G

3 Tyler No 6'1" G

4 Darious Wilson 5'10" G

5 Dontae Owens 5'9" G
12 Richard Thomas 5'8" G
13 Isaiah Howard 5'8" G
22 Chanz Doughty 6' 2" F
23 Tristan Dizon 6'2" F
30 Xavier Thomas 6'2" F
32 Connor Calzado 5'9" G

Junior Varsity
# Name Height Position
20 Gabriel Robles 5'10" F
24 Rojana Jiwattayakul 5'9" G
31 Cameron Schletzbaum 6'2" F
33 Anthony James Douglas 5'9" G
42 Aiden Zal 5'11" F
44 Peniamina Mapu 6'4" F
45 Braydon Noyes 5'o" F
51 Kaleb Wesolowski 6'3" F
52 Hayden Lucas 5'9" F
53 Ibyn Shamsid-Deen 6'0" F
54 Jeffre Guntalilib 5'9" G
C-Team

# Name Height Position
2 Ibrahim Trappier 5'2" G

3 Markei-Koa Mina 5'6" G

4 Keshaun Pinkney 5'5" G

5 Jonathon Mapu 510" G
11 Yumin Kim 5'8" G
12 Calvin Curio 5'8" G
13 Aden Park 5'9" G
23 Jaxon Wade 6'1" F
24 Tyler Lynch 57" G
25 Elijah Robledo 5'10" F
30 Colin Wilson 6'1" F
35 Shason McHugo 57" G

RIVER RIDGE HAWKS
2020 Junior Varsity Boys

Year
12
12
10
11
11
10

9
10
11
10
10

Year

10
11
10
10
10
11
10
11
11
10
10

Year
9

©O© O O © O O O O O O o

@mm
OO

Head Coach
Pat Williams

Assistants
Aaron Fox
Terrance Howard
Chad Arko
Isaiah Scott

Athletic Trainer
Stephanie O'Dell

Cheer Advisor
Penny Rasmussen
Tia Kautz
Monica Key

Cheerleaders
Alexys Stephens
Yaneisy Vazquez

Alayah Romero

Alexis Barrera
Jaimyn Robinson

Jayda Lewis
Kaelin Green
Kaelyn Hathaway
Kate Whiting

Katryna Tobeck

Marissa Quick

Sapriya Singh

Superintendent
Debra Clemens
District AD
Kevin Reimer

Principal
Serenity Malloy

Asst Principal
Mark Vandenhazel
Mike Smith
Athletic Director
Gary Larson

Show pride, class, spirit, and respect ~ Display modesty in victory and graciousness in defeat ~ Enjoy the game and promote good sportsmanship.

Please keep your comments positive, let the players play, coaches coach, and the officials officiate.



